Features
Specifications
Input
Output
Protection
General
�
�

ACL
4
-VO
-VO
5
NO PIN
COM
6
+VO
+VO
6-ø0.047[ø1.20]
HAZ20 Series Power Module
20W AC to DC Converter
RLITECH
RLITECH
HAZ20-S3P3 3.3V 6000m 77A % 4700uF
Module Number Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Capacitor Load
HAZ20-S05 5V 4000mA 78% 2200uF
HAZ20-S12 12V 1650mA 79% 1000uF
HAZ20-S15 15V 1340mA 79% 680uF
HAZ20-S24 24V 830mA 80% 470uF
HAZ20-D05 5V 2000mA 79% ± 1000uF
HAZ20-D12 12V 830mA 80% ± 470uF
HAZ20-D15 15V 670mA 81% ± 330uF
HAZ20-D24 24V 420mA 82% ± 220uF
±
±
±
±